267857
SELVAM
RAJAVELU
L
I CENSED  ARCH I T
EC
T
STATE  OF  UTAH

NORTH
A1
SHEET NUMBERING SYSTEM
SHEET NUMBER SEQUENCE
A100A
SHEET TYPE
DISCIPLINE
PROJECT AREA
100'-0"
VERTICAL ELEVATION
SPOT ELEVATION
ELEVATION
LEVEL
T.O.W.
9'-0"
HEIGHT ABOVE FINISH FLOOR
DENOTES ROOM AREA
OF 155 SQUARE FEET
SHEET WHERE DRAWN
WALL SECTION
SHEET WHERE DRAWN
DETAIL NUMBER
GRID LINE
GRID TAG
NORTH ARROW
DETAIL TAGS
DETAIL TAGS
CEILING TAG
ROOM TAG
REVISION TAG
GRID REFERENCE LETTER - A,B,C,
ETC. (USED FOR HORIZONTAL
GRID SEQUENCE, TYPICALLY
FROM LEFT TO RIGHT)
SHEET WHERE DRAWN
DETAIL LOCATION
NUMBER
GRID REFERENCE
NUMBER - 1,2,3, ETC.
(USED FOR VERTICAL
GRID SEQUENCE,
TYPICALLY FROM TOP TO
BOTTOM)
ROOM COUNT DESIGNATION
A3024
155 SF
OFFICE-4
FINISH TAGS F2 B1 W3
SEE FINISH SCHEDULE ON SHEET A112 FOR
FLOOR FINISHES, WALL FINISHES, AND WALL
BASE FINISHES REQUIRED.
DOOR TAG
SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
WINDOW TAG
SEE WINDOW SCHEDULE
Concrete
Earth